Innovative
Fence and Railing Hardware
For Vinyl, Metal and Wood Systems
Hinges
Latches
Handles
Post Mounts
Chain Link Accessories

 left handed gates
 » Industry-BEST Warranty
Ordering Information:
Number  Color Description  Height
AQUA-10-BK Black AquaLatch with Standard Keeper  10"
AQUA-10-WH White AquaLatch with Standard Keeper 10"
AQUA-10H-BK Black AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 10"
AQUA-10H-WH White AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 10"
AQUA-20-BK Black AquaLatch with Standard Keeper  20"
AQUA-20-WH White AquaLatch with Standard Keeper 20"
AQUA-20H-BK Black AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 20"
AQUA-20H-WH White AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 20"
Adapter available for use with round posts.
Sold in packages of 20
Patent Pending
Check local laws prior to use